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Thu, 22212018 Regular Hours 8.00 o.oa 14.00 58.00 0.00
Fri, 212372018 Regular Hours 8.00 0.0o .00 84.00 0.00
Mon, 226/2018 Additienal Hours Request 2.00 o.oa 200 88.00 0.00 USME Warrant
Mon, 22612018 Regular Hours 8.00 0.0o 10.00 T4.00 0.00
Tue, 22712018 Additional Hours Request 1.00 o.oa 1.00 75.00 0.00 usms warrant
Tue, 22712018 Regular Hours 8.00 0.0o 2.00 23.00 0.00
Wed, 2/282018 Additional Hours Request 1.00 o.oa 1.00 24.00 0.00 usms warrant
Wed, 2282013 Regular Hours 8.00 0.0o 2.00 92.00 0.00
Thu, 2172018 Additional Hours Request 4.00 o.oa 4.00 96.00 0.00 usms warrant
Thu, 3172018 Regular Hours 8.00 0.0o 12.00 104.00 0.00
Fri, W2/2018 Additional Hours Request 2.00 o.oa 2.00 106.00 0.00 usms warrant
Fri, 7212018 Regular Hours 8.00 0.0o 10.00 114.00 0.00
Mon, 3520138 Additional Hours Reguest 3.00 o.oa .00 117.00 0.00 usms wrarrant
Man, 3152018 Regular Hours 8.00 0.0o 11.00 125.00 0.00
Tue, 3872018 Regular Hours 8.00 o.oa .00 133.00 0.00
Wed, 3712018 Additional Hours Reguest 1.00 0.0o 1.00 134.00 0.00 usms wrarrant
Wed, 3712018 Regular Hours 8.00 o.oa 2.00 142.00 0.00
Thu, 382018 Additional Hours Request 6.00 0.00 .00 148.00 0.00 USMS Warrant
Thu, 352018 Regular Hours 8.00 o.oa 14.00 156.00 0.00
Fri, 2912018 Regular Hours 8.00 0.0o 2.00 164.00 0.00
Sat, J10/2018 On Call Fay-Reg 1.00 o.oa 1.00 165.00 0.00 swat on call

Total Hours
On-Call Pay {cash payout)
Holiday Worked [cash payout)

Straight OT

Premium QT

207
-2
-3

202
-160

42

202
-171

31
















